Date

POS

Practical Handgun

PARTICIPANT

Low Cap

u B WN -

High Cap
1 Seth Shuman
2 Frank Burke
3 Rob Hollands
4 Gretchen Schultz
5 Andy Schultz

Revolver

u B WN P

Carry Optics
1 Bill Romig
2 Joel Cunningham
3 Jeff Thompson
4 Jim Cunningham
5

PCC
1 Jim Cunningham Jr
2 Seth Shuman
3 Bill Hunsinger
4 Mike Romig
5 Rob Hollands
6 Jim Cunningham Jr

POS

S 00w N P

S W NP

STAGE 1

9.09
11.30
12.26
19.38
14.07

4.12
8.13
13.37
23.40

1510.00
10.27
21.07
21.07
10.20
15.40

POS

ua w BN P

A W LN

QD U EPrWN D

STAGE 2

24.95
31.48
43.38
37.36
43.44

21.08
20.97
29.42
37.72

25.13
23.97
24.99
17.04
38.25
40.45

POS

N U B W

AN W

o U BN W

STAGE 3

32.09
39.96
44.93
48.17
39.92

11.99
38.82
31.09
41.48

13.33
16.24
17.86
24.20
27.61
31.46

POS

ua w b PN

w BN P

QO U W NN B

STAGE4 TOTAL

17.24

8.22
18.46
11.90
22.77

6.37
8.11
10.77
10.51

5.12
7.58
6.32
6.92
11.23
13.67

PTS

15
16
21

12
15

12
12
13

22

TOTAL
TIME

83.37
90.96
119.03
116.81
120.2

43.56
76.03
84.65
113.11

58.68
61.06
70.24
69.23
87.29
100.98



